will be opened of those bidders which will be qualified in the technical bid. 

BIDDING INFORMATION 

1. Tender Reference No. DGM/SOLAR/3TAH/2021-22/14 

2. Tender canbe downloaded From 05/04/2022 to 12/04/2022 

3. 

Estimated Cost 24KW   Grid 
Connected PV 

Solar Power Generation Plant 

Rs. 11,77,626/- (Rs. Eleven Lakhs seventy seven 

Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Six Only) (The cost is 

inclusive of all taxes, RMS wifi recharge for 5 years 

CMC, insurance of 5 years and net meter charges 

with 5 years CMC) 

4. 

Tender document fee 

Rs. 5,310/- (Rs. Five Thousand Three Hundred Ten 

Only Including GST) (Non Refundable & 

Nontransferable) to be submitted online. 

5. 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 75,000/- (Seventy Five Thousand only) (as 

per purchase policy dated 1/12/2016) Non  

Transferable; to be submitted online; Exemption 

allowed for MSMEs, having valid certificate issued by 

MSME for availing exemption. 

It is mandatory to upload such certificate. 

6.